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CALIFORNIA STATE GAMES
JULY22,2007
CROSSFIT SAN DIEGO CALIFORNIA

33-07-06

Name

Class (Please print legibly)

43

48

58

63

69

75

CISNEROA CAMPOS,ITZAYANA

VERONICA GOZAR-CARPENTER
STACY SUYAMA

CAMPOS MARES, LAURA
MENDEZ GARCIA,SILVIA
BIBYANA NORZAGARAY GOMEZ

GABRIELLA MARTINEZ

KARLA HERNANDEZ LEON

FABIOLA GONZALES RODRIGUEZ

75+ FILOR IMPERIAL MEZA

43

48

52

56

KODIAK BRUSH
JOSA RAMIREZ AVITA

Best Best
Sna C&J
17 30
0 65
72 80
45 52
32 43
47 55
41 50
60 82
50 70
50 65
37 45
35 47
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BAJA

130698
NEW
BAJA

151559
150252
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118775
153154
RENEW
153240
BAJA
BAJA
BAJA

142756
150512

152300
BAJA

153042
122891

BAJA
BAJA
NEW

MEMBER 105+

MEMBER
NEW
BAJA

62

69

77

85

94

105

RUBEN ALEMAN

NGHEIP DINH
JESPER RAPOUW
CRISTOBAL RAMIREZ AVITA

CRAIG RINTOUL

JASON CAREY

ARNIE MORALES CAMPOS
ALAN MURILLO SALAZAR

GREG SCHOUTEN
JACOB CICCARELLI

PHIL TROUNG

JANOS BOROS

JOSE GONZALE VALERO
JOSE MENDEZ GARCIA
JESUS MENDEZ GARCIA

GREG EVERETT
MIKE GRAY

JESSE CURIEL
MANUEL CISNEROS COMPOS

MICHAEL CURIEL
THIENAN NGUYEN

MOISES SOTELO BARAJAS
SET SAUL HERNANDEZ
BROCK MORRIS

EDGAR HERNANDEZ
MAXIMILIAN MARMONT
RUE JORDON SMITH
ATURO LICEA VALEZUELA

BEST LIFTER
STACY SUYAMA FEMALE
NGHEIP DINH MALE

48

110
65
35

91
110
85

130
90
115
90
100
91
110

114
100

100
45

105
100

93
56
79

102
40

62

135

50

118
107
150
115

155
120

120
125
115
131

140
120

123
55

125
130

115
71
119

110
45
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KEVIN HAUGH COMPLETING CLUB COACHES COURSE COACHING 3 ATHLETES

REFEREE

JACK HUGHES
BOB CHANDLER
ERIK BLEKEBERG
MIKE FERA

CODY BURGENER
ERIC REDWIK



